
Wednesday, March 14IYZ AUCKLAND |650 ke. 462 m.
0, 7.0,'7.45,8.45 a.m. London

pg al9.0 Music As You Like ItCurrent Ceiling Prices10. O Devotions: Rey. J..F. Jack
10.20 For My Lady: "Under OneFlag"10.45 Talk: "The Home Front"11.0 Musical Highlights11.15 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical Hour, featuring
Symphonies by Mozart,
Symphony No, 29 in A Major3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.45. Children’s. session
8.45 Dinner music (6.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)7.-0 ~Local News Service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Recital by Marjorie Dixon
(viola)
Sonata. No. 2 (Delius, arr.Tertis)
7.45 What the, American Com-mentators Say8.0 Henri Merckel (violin),Alice Merckel (viola), Gaston
Marchesini (’cello) and ElianeZurfluh-Tenroc (piano),
Quartet No. 1. in G Minor
(Faure)
8.32 Studio Recital by RenaEdwards (soprano), in Songs byHenri Duparc,
"Extase,’’ "Lamento," "L’ Invitastion Au Voyage," "Le Manoir De
Rosemonde"
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 "Songs from the Shows"
(BBC. programme)
10. 0 America Taiks to New Zea-
land: Herbert J. Seligmann
10. 7 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON. NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N/K AUCKLANDi

880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m, Light music7.0 After dinner music
7.45 "The Green Cross Mys-
tery": The further adventuresof Gus Gray
8. 0 Bands and Ballads
9. 0 Classical Recitals, featuring
weekly the Organ Music of J.S. Bach, played by Albert Sch-
Weitzer, Prelude and Fugue in
C Major
10. 0. With the Comedians
10.30 Close down

}CANA | AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m.,
5.'0 p.m. Light Orchestral Items
5.45. Instrumental and Vocal
Selections
6.'O0 Tunes with Pep6.30 Light Popular Items
7. 0 Orchestral Music8.0. Light Concert9.0 Music from the Ballets:"Good Humoured Ladies"
(Searlatti-Tommasini), ‘"Rosa-munde" (Schubert)
9.28 Away in Hawali
10. 0 Close down

AN(ANaes6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
6.15 Breakfast session8.0 Morning Songs§.30 current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30. Time signals10.40 For My Lady: " Trades-
men’s: Entrance"
11. 0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘" Fruit Des-
serts"’
11.15 Health in the Home:
"Looking After Mother"

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Classical Hour, featuringBeethoven’s Quartets: Quartetin D Major, Op. 18, No. 33.0 Let's Waltz
3.15 .Comedy Time
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals4.0 "The Channings" (serial)4.30 Variety
4.45 5.15 Children’s session:"Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.15 Gardening Expert7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Peti Parata (soprano) in a

|

Sroup of Maori Songs:"E pari Ra" (Rowe), "Pokare-kare" ‘(arr, Mackinlay), "May JNot Love" (Kaihau), " Karo"
(Tamati-Hamapere) (A StudioRecital)7.45 What the American Com-m€ntators Say8. 0 In the Musie Salon:
Ketelbey’s Concert Orchestra816 "The Todds’: Domestic
Comedy introducing Mr. andMrs. Todd in their own home8.30 "Making a Song About It!"A Studio presentation of theStories behind some well-known
songs (Musical Direction: Aud-
rey Gibson-Foster)9. 0 Newsreel and War Review§.25 Evening Prayer9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
10. 0 "it’s Time to Go. Dancing"with Cliff Jones and Wie it
Parade
10.30 Harry Barry and His Sex-tet (BBC production)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
)

2Y7e WELLINGTON
| &. O p.m., Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
London ‘Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty, Symphony (Walton)8.45 Parry Jones (tenor),"The Fox," "Sleep" (Warlock)8.51 Eileen Joyce (pianist),"Lotus Land and Danse Negre"’(Scott), Tarantella in A Minor
(Farjeon)
9. 0 New Symphony. Orchestra,conducted by Eugene Goossens,"Tintagel," a Tone Poem (Bax)9.14 Ninon Vallin (soprono),"Elegie" (Massenet)
9.147 Tobias Matthay (pianist);Prelude and Bravura (Matthay)9.21 Leopold Stokowski — andThe Philadelphia Orchestra,
"Danse Macabre," Op. 40 (Saint-
Saens)
9.30 Highlights from the Operas10. O Light Concert
10.30 Close down’

N7 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. 0 p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
8. 0 Premieré: The Week’s New
Releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights9. 2 Radio Stage: "Meeting inCentral Park"
9.30 A Young Man With a Swing
Band, featuring Rudy Vallee and
His Coast Guard Band
10. 0 Close down
r --
2N\7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
% 0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session continued
10. 0. Close down j

OVAH| NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Houses and
Homes’"’ ;

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Dance Hits of Yesteryear5.45 ‘Troise and His Banjoliers6 "In Ben Boyd’s Days’6
6
6

. Oo
15 LONDON NEWS30 Musical Programme45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market.Report
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Lady of the Heather"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Peeples of theU.S.S.R.": A musical tribute to
the: Soviet: Union
8.15 "Changing the Tune’: ASatirical document on Doctor
Goebbels and his work
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 Opera House Orchestra,
"Hansel and Gretel" Overture
(Humperdinck)9.38 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),"My Love Gompels" (‘Fedora’)(Giordano), "Oh, Paradise!’
("L’Africana"’) (Meyerbeer)9.47 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra,. ‘Under. the SpreadingChestnut Tree" (Weinberger)10. 0 -Glose down

AN BP920 ke. 327m.
7.0 p.m. "Halliday and "Son:
Morse"’
7.15 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 Stephen Leacock: A tributeto the well-known humorist
(BBC feature)8.45 Variety interlude
9. 14 Band music
9.30 "Dad 4nd Dave"
70. 0 Close down

723) GISBORNE
19

980 ke. 306 m.
0 p.m. After dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
Reserved
Music Lovers’ Hour
"Lorna Doone"
Richard Crooks (tenor)Variety
Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: ‘‘Makers ofMelody’: Leo Fall (Moravia)10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 Classical Hour,
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67
(Brahms), Lener String Quartet4.0 Rhythmic Interlude
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing "This is Britain: London"
(BBC programme)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-

a

So
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ofSnos—

DON NEWS)7.O Local News Service7 Addington
erpok MarketReport |7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:From the Studio: Evelyn Coote)

(mezzo-contraito), Songs by)
Grieg:
"Good Mornihg,’ "Margaret’s|
Cradle Song," "In the host,""Autumn Storms"

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laszlo Szentgyorgyi(violin),
Rondo (Schubert, arr. Fried-
berg)8.5 Reading by O. L. Sim-mance: ‘Treasure Island" (R.L. Stevenson)8.25 3YA Orchestra, -conducted
by Will Hutchens,
Two Irish Tone Sketches {0’Don-
Nell), "An Irish Souvenir"
apa be "Eire" Suite (Col-lins)
8.45 Studio Recital: Robert
Lindsay (baritone),"On Wings of Song" (Mendels-
sohn), "My Friend" (Behrend),"Oh, Could I But Express .in
Song" (Malashkin), "Don Juan’s
Serenade" (Tchaikoyski)8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Robert Kajanus,
Symphony No. 1 in E Minor
(Sibelius) ‘
10. 8 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS.
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc. 250 m.

p.m. Early evening musicTea Dance
Concert Time
Light. Listening
Live, Love and Laugh
Comedy Harmonists
Essays in Symphonic JazzShall We Dance!
Swing!
A Quiet Half-hour
Close down
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LSet SRermoura
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News8. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 A,C.E. Talk: "Fruit Des-
serts"
10. QO Devotional. Service12.0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1,30-2,0 Broadcastto Schools3. 0 Classical Programme$.30 The Light Opera Company4.0 "The Woman Without a
Name"
4.15 Soio Concert
4.30 Dance Tunes and PopularSongs6.0 For the Children: "Tales
by Uncle Remus’
5.46 Dinner music
5.57 "The White Cockade"
6.10 National Savings Announce-
ment |6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Our Garden Expert
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 "The Lost Empire"
8.21. _ Stars of the Air8.68 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up :

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green and His Orches-
tra, Sam Browne, Dorothy Mor-
row and the Six in Harmony(BBC programme)
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 ACE. Talk: ‘Human
Guinea Pigs"10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Circus
Comes to Town"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and

}
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools

2. 0 Rambling in-Rhythm »

3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets3.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Children’s session; BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS)
7. O Local news service7.15 Book Talk by John Moffett7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.45 What the American Comementators Say8. 0 The London Concert Orche
estra,
"Bogey March" (Dame)8.3 "Showtime"
8.30 "Bleak House," from theBook by Charles Dickens8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel Fa War Review9.25 Evening Prayer9.39 Ambrose and His Orchestra,Valse des Fleurs ( Tchaikovski)9.33 New York Radio GuildPlays: "The Withering Glare,"Starring Yvonne Barnard10. O Billy Ternent and His Of-chestra
10.30 Dance music11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ay DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m, i

5. O p.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. Q@ After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC muSIC:The NBC Symphony, conductedby Leopold Stokowski, Preludeto "Lehengrin," Woton’s Fare-well and Magic Fire Music (from"Valkyries" (Wagner), Suite,"The Exalted Vision" (Hinde-mith) (U.S.A. programme)8.54 Elisabeth Schumann (sosprano), "Last Night" (Kjerulf)8.57 Sergei. Rachmaninofr(piano), Scherzo (Borodin)9. 0 The Philharmonic Orches-tra, "Baron Neuhaus" Suite(Turkish March. Countrv Dance.
Polonaise, Love Waltz) (Meli-char)
9.17 Heinrich Rehkemper(baritone), "St. John’s Eve"
(Grieg)
9.20 Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra, "La Source" BalletSuite (Delibes)9.30 Excerpts from Opera .andClassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

4 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News0 Morning Variety80 Current Ceiling Prices12.0° Lunch music (12.15 and
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools5. 0 Children’s session: "Robins
son Crusoe"
5.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 For Gallantry: VictoriaDrummond, M.B.E.
6.15 LONDON NEWS .

6.45 "All That Glitters"
7. 0 After dinner music7.18 ‘Romantic Past of N.Z,.Ports: Port of Otago’: Seriesof Talks by Rosaline Redwood7.30 Studio Recital by RonaldJ. Edmondston (baritone)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Plutocrat"

_8.26. Novelty’ Music Makers8.32 ‘The Young in Heart"(final episode)
Leas Chopin’s. Immortal aresey Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Evening Prayer
9.33 All Time Hit Parade ar«
ranged by Frank Beadle10.3 Close down

Katajo ae
6. 0 p.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8.-0 Favourite Artists

Entersein9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random10.48 Close down »
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